Bus

Trolleybus 53 Go to website

Direction Route schedule
IC ManuHoBka-4 (nocagka naccaxupoB) — [OC 3enéHbin [C ManuHoBka-4 (nocagka naccaxupoB) — [AC 3enéHbii
Jlyr-6 Jyr-6
43 stops Monday 05:04-01:04"
Open route schedule 1
+
Tuesday 05:04-01:04
[C ManuHoBka-4 (nocagka naccaxxvpos) “
Wednesday 05:04-01:04
[Nonesas
Thursday 05:04-01:04"
Cepresa EcennHa 111
Friday 05:04-01:04"
MNonuknuHuka Ne25
1
Saturday 05:05-00:50"
Benevykoro
+1
npocnekT Jllo6umoBsa Sunday 05:05-00:50
KOro-3anaa-3
Route info
YHusepcam bpecTt Direction: IC MannHoBka-4 (mocagka naccaupos)
Stops: 43

loctuHUua 3Besaa
Trip Duration: 1 hour 26 min
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[C 3enénbini Jyr-6



Direction

3enénbin Jlyr-6 — [1C ManuHoBka-4 (Bbicagka
naccaxvpoB)

40 stops

Open route schedule

3enéHbli Jlyr-6

MwupoLIHUYEHKO

LlHFlHCKoe BOOOXpaHuUnuiie

3enénbin Jlyr-3

KonbuoBa
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2-in nep. Po3sbl JTiokcemOypr
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Route schedule

3enénbin Jlyr-6 — [C ManuHoBka-4 (Bbicagka

naccaxvpoB)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: 3enéHbliii Jlyr-6
Stops: 40

Trip Duration: 1 hour 24 min
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04:55-00:56
+1
04:55-00:56
+1
04:55-00:56
+1
04:55-00:56
+1
05:02-00:43

+1
05:02-00:43


https://busmaps.com/en/belarus/public_transit-line-53-799585022-3938103755

Mpunykckas

cT.M. MuxanoBo
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JlbBa Caneru
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KOro-3anaa-1

MOCKOBCKMi1 pbIHOK

loctuHuua 3Besaa

KypraH

KOro-3anaa-3

npocnekT JTtobnmoBa

Benevykoro

MonuknuHmka Ne25

Cepresa EcennHa 111

OC ManuHoBKka-4 (Bbicagka naccaXupos)

53 Trolleybus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Minsk

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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